 amr-cu70bxx_g_en_100
AMR-CU70B/xx
Programmable controller
with graphical display
Operation manual
Version 1.00
AMR-CU70B/XX
amr-cu70bxx_g_en_100 2/29

AMR-CU70B/XX
 27/29 amr-cu70bxx_g_en_100
11 Ordering information and completion
AMR-CU70B/xx 1) Complete, see chapter 11.1 Completion
1) xx indicates a product colour design. Available versions are showed in
the following table.
 Rear cover colour Front cover colour
AMR-CU70B/01 grey white
AMR-CU70B/02 ivory ivory
AMR-CU70B/03 grey grey
AMR-CU70B/04 white white
MN1 Cover removal tool
11.1 Completion
Part Quantity
Programmable controller 1